
EVENTS 14 & 26

RACE 25
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-

54
02:09.460 Matthew HEBB

Miki SPROSEN

ROW

8 24

23

22

200
02:04.930

241
02:01.650

89
01:59.980

Kevin ABRAHAMS

John HANNAFORD

Michael WALE

ROW

7 21

20

19

65
01:58.450

232
01:57.760

98
01:57.140

Kevin HIGERTY

William CURTIS

Liam ROGERS

ROW

6 18

17

16

22
01:56.850

2
01:56.650

13
01:56.530

Rod GRAHAM

Mick PENNELL

Mark BOSTOCK

ROW

5 15

14

13

186
01:56.130

84
01:55.960

45
01:54.480

Sean GAUCHWIN

Peter CARROLL

Steve HIGERTY

ROW

4 12

11

10

173
01:52.220

107
01:51.780

211
01:51.630

Jason LAMB

Simon DIX

Ashley ROBINSON

ROW

3 9

8

7

42
01:51.620

119
01:49.490

48
01:47.740

Tony JIMENEZ

Allan HOYLAND

Jamie KELMAN

ROW

2 6

5

4

286
01:43.730

17
01:42.900

355
01:42.580

John CHAMBERS

Aaron STANIFORTH

Mark ESS

ROW

1 3

2

1

POLE

Printed : 17:34, 14 May 2022 HS Sports Timing and Results Systems Cadwell Park


