RACE GRID

EVENTS 14 & 26

RACE 25

54 02:09.460 Miki SPROSEN 22	Matthew HEBB	24
89 01:59.980 Michael WALE	241 02:01.650 John HANNAFORD 20	200 02:04.930 Kevin ABRAHAN
98 01:57.140 Liam ROGERS	232 01:57.760 William CURTIS	65 01:58.450 Kevin HIGERTY
13 01:56.530 Mark BOSTOCK	2 01:56.650 Mick PENNELL	22 01:56.850 Rod GRAHAM
45 01:54.480 Steve HIGERTY	84 01:55.960 Peter CARROLL	186 01:56.130 Sean GAUCHWI
211 01:51.630 Ashley ROBINSON	107 01:51.780 Simon DIX	173 01:52.220 Jason LAMB
48 01:47.740 Jamie KELMAN	119 01:49.490 Allan HOYLAND	42 01:51.620 Tony JIMENEZ
355 01:42.580 Mark ESS	17 01:42.900 Aaron STANIFORTH	286 O1:43.730 John CHAMBER